
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Steven King - (40527) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:52.81 739 S 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:53.15 732 F 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:53.80 720 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:53.83 719 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

1:54.94 698 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Lboro Uni 1

1:55.01 697 H 17/03/09 British Gas Champs (50m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:55.44 689 F 21/11/09 Crawley Not So Early Bird Crawley Lboro Uni 1

1:55.67 685 R 05/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:55.96 680 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:56.02 679 R 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:56.04 679 H 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:56.36 673 F 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Lboro Uni 1

1:56.72 667 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lboro Uni 1

1:56.78 666 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lboro Uni 1

1:56.86 664 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:56.88 664  02/05/10 South East Youth Champs Crawley Lboro Uni 1

1:56.97 663 H 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:57.30 657  02/05/11 BG South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Lboro Uni 1

1:57.42 655  29/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Lboro Uni 1

1:57.54 653 H 24/01/09 Burns Meet 2009 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:57.76 649 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:57.88 647  02/05/10 South East Youth Champs Crawley Lboro Uni 1

1:57.96 646  04/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

1:58.61 635  13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

1:58.83 632 H 30/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:59.26 625  02/05/09 South East Region Champs Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

1:59.30 624 H 05/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Lboro Uni 1
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1:59.30 624 H 05/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Lboro Uni 1

1:59.32 624 F 25/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:00.15 611  14/06/08 SE Region Bagcat Champs Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:00.26 610 H 21/05/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:00.71 603 H 25/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:00.82 601  14/06/08 SE Region Bagcat Champs Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:01.27 595  02/05/11 BG South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Lboro Uni 1

2:01.84 586 H 26/01/08 Burns Open Long Course Mt Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:02.74 573  19/04/08 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:02.92 571 F 24/07/07 National Age Groups 2007 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.02 569  09/06/07 South East Region Age Grp Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:03.11 568  06/10/07 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:03.18 567 H 24/07/07 National Age Groups 2007 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.33 565  04/11/07 South East Winter Champs Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:03.53 562 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:04.83 545  29/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Lboro Uni 1

2:05.19 540 H 28/04/07 Berks & S Bucks No Frills Aldershot Lboro Uni 2

2:05.33 539 H 19/05/07 Bracknell Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 2

2:07.22 515 H 14/04/07 Crawley Spring LC Meet Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:07.74 509  09/06/07 South East Region Age Grp Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:10.84 473 H 30/07/06 National AG Champs 2006 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:12.08 460 H 07/10/06 Crawley Early Bird Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:12.31 458 H 20/05/06 Bracknell Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 2

2:12.67 454 H 11/06/06 South East Region BAGCATS Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:13.28 448 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:13.56 445 H 06/05/06 Berks S.Bucks NQT Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 2

2:15.17 429  28/01/06 Ealing January LC Meet Ealing Lboro Uni 2

2:15.68 424 H 14/04/06 Crawley Spring Meet Crawley Lboro Uni 2

2:20.32 384 F 12/06/05 Southern Counties Bagcats Crystal Palace Lboro Uni 1

2:21.13 377 H 07/05/05 No Frills NQT Meet 2005 Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:22.20 369 H 12/06/05 Southern Counties Bagcats Crystal Palace Lboro Uni 1

2:23.83 356 H 29/05/05 FAST Level 1 Open Meet Millfield Lboro Uni 1

2:25.46 344 H 08/05/04 No Frills NQT 2004 Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:27.23 332 F 20/06/04 SCASA Bagcat Championships Crystal Palace Lboro Uni 1

2:28.19 326 H 17/04/04 Taunton Deane Open Meet 2004 Millfield School Lboro Uni 1

2:28.63 323 H 22/05/04 Bracknell Open Meet 2004 Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:28.77 322 H 01/08/04 ASA National AG Champs 2004 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:28.96 321 H 20/06/04 SCASA Bagcat Championships Crystal Palace Lboro Uni 1

2:30.00 314 H 07/05/11 Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:33.49 293 H 30/05/04 Fosse Area Swim Team Open Meet Millfield Lboro Uni 1

2:34.89 285  24/01/04 Gateshead Long Course Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:38.97 264  15/11/03 Rushmoor Royals 1st Autumn Mt Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:53.83 719 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

2:13.28 448 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.53 562 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:57.76 649 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:56.78 666 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lboro Uni 1

1:53.15 732 F 21/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:52.81 739 S 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:53.80 720 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1
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1:56.36 673 F 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Lboro Uni 1

1:54.94 698 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Lboro Uni 1

1:55.96 680 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:56.72 667 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lboro Uni 1

1:57.96 646  04/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

1:56.86 664 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:56.04 679 H 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:56.02 679 R 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:00.26 610 H 21/05/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:30.00 314 H 07/05/11 Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:01.27 595  02/05/11 BG South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Lboro Uni 1

1:57.30 657  02/05/11 BG South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Lboro Uni 1

2:04.83 545  29/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Lboro Uni 1

1:57.42 655  29/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Lboro Uni 1

1:59.30 624 H 05/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Lboro Uni 1

1:56.97 663 H 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:55.67 685 R 05/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:57.88 647  02/05/10 South East Youth Champs Crawley Lboro Uni 1

1:56.88 664  02/05/10 South East Youth Champs Crawley Lboro Uni 1

1:58.61 635  13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

1:58.83 632 H 30/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:55.44 689 F 21/11/09 Crawley Not So Early Bird Crawley Lboro Uni 1

1:59.26 625  02/05/09 South East Region Champs Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

1:55.01 697 H 17/03/09 British Gas Champs (50m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:57.54 653 H 24/01/09 Burns Meet 2009 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:59.32 624 F 25/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:00.71 603 H 25/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:00.82 601  14/06/08 SE Region Bagcat Champs Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:00.15 611  14/06/08 SE Region Bagcat Champs Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:02.74 573  19/04/08 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:01.84 586 H 26/01/08 Burns Open Long Course Mt Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.33 565  04/11/07 South East Winter Champs Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:03.11 568  06/10/07 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:02.92 571 F 24/07/07 National Age Groups 2007 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.18 567 H 24/07/07 National Age Groups 2007 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:07.74 509  09/06/07 South East Region Age Grp Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:03.02 569  09/06/07 South East Region Age Grp Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:05.33 539 H 19/05/07 Bracknell Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 2

2:05.19 540 H 28/04/07 Berks & S Bucks No Frills Aldershot Lboro Uni 2

2:07.22 515 H 14/04/07 Crawley Spring LC Meet Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:12.08 460 H 07/10/06 Crawley Early Bird Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:10.84 473 H 30/07/06 National AG Champs 2006 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:12.67 454 H 11/06/06 South East Region BAGCATS Crawley Lboro Uni 1

2:12.31 458 H 20/05/06 Bracknell Open Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 2

2:13.56 445 H 06/05/06 Berks S.Bucks NQT Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 2

2:15.68 424 H 14/04/06 Crawley Spring Meet Crawley Lboro Uni 2

2:15.17 429  28/01/06 Ealing January LC Meet Ealing Lboro Uni 2

2:20.32 384 F 12/06/05 Southern Counties Bagcats Crystal Palace Lboro Uni 1

2:22.20 369 H 12/06/05 Southern Counties Bagcats Crystal Palace Lboro Uni 1

2:23.83 356 H 29/05/05 FAST Level 1 Open Meet Millfield Lboro Uni 1

2:21.13 377 H 07/05/05 No Frills NQT Meet 2005 Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:28.77 322 H 01/08/04 ASA National AG Champs 2004 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:27.23 332 F 20/06/04 SCASA Bagcat Championships Crystal Palace Lboro Uni 1

2:28.96 321 H 20/06/04 SCASA Bagcat Championships Crystal Palace Lboro Uni 1
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2:28.96 321 H 20/06/04 SCASA Bagcat Championships Crystal Palace Lboro Uni 1

2:33.49 293 H 30/05/04 Fosse Area Swim Team Open Meet Millfield Lboro Uni 1

2:28.63 323 H 22/05/04 Bracknell Open Meet 2004 Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:25.46 344 H 08/05/04 No Frills NQT 2004 Meet Aldershot Lboro Uni 1

2:28.19 326 H 17/04/04 Taunton Deane Open Meet 2004 Millfield School Lboro Uni 1

2:34.89 285  24/01/04 Gateshead Long Course Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:38.97 264  15/11/03 Rushmoor Royals 1st Autumn Mt Aldershot Lboro Uni 1
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